Net Payable  61,284.00₹

Advance Amount  5,089.00₹

Received Amount             0.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202403182 CASH1 Advance Amount  5,089.008/18/2024

SATHISH KUMAR.S Five Thousand Eighty-Nine Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

ONGC  56,195.00ONGC IP2024001818